REHABILITATION OF A FARM TO MARKET ROAD AT MBUFUNG VILLAGE 2.5KM AND

THECONSTRUCTION OF A BOX CULVERT OVER KRUWAH STREAM LINKING MBUFUNG CENTER

AND TCHINIMBUH QUATER BY HIMO APROCH IN BALI COUNCIL AREA, IN MEZAM DIVISION
OF THE NORTH WEST REGION.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 15,000,000 (FIFTEEN MILLION )FCFA.

6. Pariicipalion and origin
Participation to this invitation to Tender is opened îo Cameroonian enterprises that are in

compliance with the fiscal lav/s.

7. Fînancing
Works v/hich form the subject of this invitation to Tender shail be financed by the 2021 Public